ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Account Name : Sanjay Sharma Statement Date : 16 - 6 - 2023
Primary Customer ID : 26724630 Customer Type . INDIVIDUAL - FULL KYC
Address Line 1 : 3/152 aawasan mandal Sawai Madhopur Branch : Sawai Madhopur
Address Line 2 . Sawai Madhopur Khasra No. 331, Plot No. 20 A
Address Line 3 : Indira Colony
City . SAWAI MADHOPUR gi"ﬁgﬂ;\?pur
State : RAJASTHAN
Pin Code : 322001
Account Number -2211225438145478 - AU Savings Account-Value ; IFSC Code - AUBL0002254 Statement From 01 Dec 2022 To 16 Jun 2023
Joint Holders - None Nominee - Registered
Opening Balance - INR 1.15 Closing Balance - INR 3.08
Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
02 Dec 2022 HAR PAYMENT PAR UPHAR CASHBACK 02 Dec 2022 8382 - 1 2.15

UPI/CR/233818010848/GAYTRI
04 Dec 2022 DEVI/SBIN/00000020156973314/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 04 Dec 2022 0 - 1000 1002.15

UPI/DR/233831323441/PAYTM FASTAG
04 Dec 2022 ISSUANCE/PYTM/19744201000016/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 04 Dec 2022 0 250 - 752.15

UPI/DR/233806554648/PRAVEEN KUMAR
04 Dec 2022 JAIN/PYTM/19744201000007/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 04 Dec 2022 0 100 - 652.15

UPI/DR/233853007819/DELIGHT
04 Dec 2022 MART/PYTM/19744201000007/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 04 Dec 2022 0 & - 573.15

UPI/CR/234065705776/SONAM PATHAK WO AISHWARYA
06 Dec 2022 BHARDWAJ/BKID/669910310000400/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 06 Dec 2022 0 - 5200 5773.15

UPI/DR/234025463237/BILLDESKNEWINDIAASSURANCE/ICIC/0103
06 Dec 2022 SLOOIPAY/PAY JAIPUR_CENTR 06 Dec 2022 0 5184 - 589.15

UPI/DR/234139632542/NEHA
07 Dec 2022 JADOUN/UCBA/21580110092408/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 07 Dec 2022 0 1 - 588.15

UPI/DR/234168070087/NEHA
07 Dec 2022 JADOUN/UCBA/21580110092408/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 07 Dec 2022 0 499 - 89.15

UPI/CR/234211717031/KALU RAM
08 Dec 2022 SHARMA/SBIN/00000041136226189/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 08 Dec 2022 0 - 500 589.15

UPI/DR/234391965715/DHEERAJ CHANDAK S O GAUTTAM DAS
09 Dec 2022 CHANDAK/BARB/45780100000102/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 09 Dec 2022 0 150 - 439.15

UPI/DR/234302699327/DHEERAJ CHANDAK S O GAUTTAM DAS
09 Dec 2022 CHANDAK/BARB/45780100000102/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 09 Dec 2022 0 10 - 429.15

UPI/DR/234401933745/SHAHRUKH
10 Dec 2022 KHAN/UJVN/2223110010050404/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 10 Dec 2022 0 50 - 379.15

UPI/DR/234430304679/SHANTI
10 Dec 2022 MEDICOS/ICIC/689205600301/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 10 Dec 2022 0 104 - 275.15

UPI/CR/234694092719/MUKESH KUMAR
12 Dec 2022 JAT/SBIN/00000061039754619/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 12 Dec 2022 0 - 8500 8775.15

UPI/CR/234612667238/MUKESH KUMAR
12 Dec 2022 JAT/SBIN/00000061039754619/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 12 Dec 2022 0 - 2000 10775.15

UPI/DR/234668558025/BRAHMPUTRA CAR CARE SERVICE
12 Dec 2022 CENTER/BARB/62120200000073/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 12 Dec 2022 0 10700 - 7515

13 Dec 2022 FT -SANJAY SHARMA CR - 2211225442454267 - PRIYANK SHARMA 13 Dec 2022 ) 1000000 1000075.15

13 Dec 2022 CHQ PAID TO SELF - SAWAI MADHOP 13 Dec 2022 000000000005 1000000 - 75.15

UPI/CR/234892364089/MR KANHIYA/IDIB/7116905501/PAYMENT
14 Dec 2022 FROM PHONEPE 14 Dec 2022 0 - 600 675.15

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately
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1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in Reg. office address Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
14 Dec 2022 E’;E'é%i’é,%“féE?fféggféﬁgéfo@?”pi%fg@f EI;J(;_ICI\LPHONEPE 14 Dec 2022 0 600 - 75.15
15 Dec 2022 EIT/:{1I?ERI/32/$(§86§/2C)%2272§L/I130%%|§S—$;\SI}TDLE(LMENT FROM PHONEPE 15 Dec 2022 0 19 ) 56.15
16 Dec 2022 _LI_JIT:IIIQ%RI\QZgﬁ(gﬁgﬁgi%iﬂg?g;ﬁﬁfsB/002261100000025/PAYMEN 16 Dec 2022 0 - ] a1 15
19 Dec 2022 Ellj:\//I(,:AF\I;/IZL:JB'?I%?SZSS?ggg\{)g?G%SZT/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 19 Dec 2022 0 - 2000 203115
10 Dec 2022 gggtﬁﬂRézsgﬁlgsggmsaz/MR KANHIYA/IDIB/7116905501/PAYMENT o 0o, 0 900 ] 113115
By L e — ; - o
19 Dec 2022 aElllz?\llz\,;\/lzlf’:g?'?l\%gfggg%géiwzﬁ:;]AYMENT FROM PHONEPE 19 Dec 2022 0 1180 ) 115
o SIS SISO AN 1o ; -
22 Dec 2022 Eﬁxﬁ%ﬁﬁ%i%%g%%zﬁsgﬁxmENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Dec 2022 0 1500 ) 1501.15
22 Dec 2022 Eﬁxﬁ%ﬁﬁ&%@ﬁ?ﬁsﬁxmENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Dec 2022 0 1500 ) 115
22 Dec 2022 ‘LS,JIIT\:/GCI-IT//SZS?h?%%%%%%)%ﬁlzhgﬁgffg?gg/g:\?MENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Dec 2022 0 - 115 116.15
22 Dec 2022 gEllél?l'i/hz?:i(?l?l\a?fgfjjféISO%EON??PRﬁYMENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Dec 2022 0 80 - 36.15
N T A T— ; -
27 Dec 2022 ggg?ﬂRézsgll\fsggG%g/S/QTCDEEIT\II/?BARB/25258100006294/PAYMENT 27 Dec 2022 0 300 ] 49736.15
27 Dec 2022 LEJggiE;I%i(ﬁrll\;/71198734i1027olf(|)%gg'J?\;lgl\,i\é(\l(/lAEKNﬁ'lII_ZII?OM PHONEPE 27 Dec 2022 0 500 ) 49236.15
27 Dec 2022 ﬁzlllz?\l%égglil%ggggg%zgE;Iéélz_lo3/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 27 Dec2022 0 21 - 49215.15
27 Dec 2022 kJAFg/T%RR/ZS%g?/ilzéggéilzsogﬁgol\géoez/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 27 Dec2022 0 8500 - 40715.15
28 Dec 2022 $ 'E'.Q%Rhfﬁﬁ%‘ﬁéﬁ?ﬁ’.ﬁﬂﬁf‘ﬁ@ﬁ#ﬁfsB’ 002261100000025/PAYMEN g o 9020 0 301 - 40414.15
28 Dec 2022 %Pélﬁsézsgﬁ)%ggﬁiﬁ%%gé\o%g5/(325“7 EEl;lr'IB (Izlglélli/lMPHONEPE 28 Dec 2022 0 500 - 39914.15
28 Dec 2022 gggtﬁﬂRézsglz\losgénzs/MR KANHIYA/IDIB/7116905501/PAYMENT 0 0o, 0 500 ] 30414.15
28 Dec 2022 LEJmEEgsggg?\?ég%%%g;g|100000025/PAYMENT FROM 28 Dec 2022 0 39000 ) 414.15
N T A— ; -
20 Dec 2022 ILDJE%%IR;%EG;:I?DZSéi?E/R?;C/ICIC/OO4705015308/PAYMENT FROM 40 0ot 9009 0 20 ] 184.15
30 Dec 2022 aillﬁ5552?6123112709100804(4f;é%,\llﬁ:&%II\_/IAI\ELI\IT FROM PHONEPE 30 Dec 2022 0 60 ) 124.15
31 Dec 2022 ﬁil'{'CHTJ/é:Ig:/SYSE?SQé?(?;félggfo%ggo114/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE oL Dec 2022 0 - 10000 10124.15
31 Dec 2022 ElljLﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ggggéi(z)gg\(()(;?e%szT/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 31 Dec 2022 0 500 - 9624.15
31 Dec 2022 LNJ$ "F%Fgﬁfgﬂé’ﬁ?ﬁé%ﬁﬂ?g&ﬁ' N/00000040395621633/PAYME 31 o 5097 0 2000 - 7624.15
01 Jan 2023 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 Dec 2022 - 5 7629.15
otz TSR OTE SEVCE o1 ; -
T — ; -
02 Jan 2023 ‘LS,JExglai?géIZS%%%E%%SSEEOR;ZDSE\Z//IPAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 02 Jan 2023 0 - 100 963.15

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
e T — : -
e CISTSESSSANTA SIS MO SN g3t ; -
N T T ep— ; -
03 Jan 2023 Ellj:\//I(,:AF\I;//?’SOSISI\Illggéggg:éll%géggfzg3/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE ~ 03Jan2023 0 - 2200 3237.15
; -
03 Jan 2023 |L3JElT/gS/L?’SS3&/3&%1\%}fé;(ffz%?go%go7/PAvMENT FROM PHONEPE 03 Jan 2023 0 500 ) 231.15
oo IDTSESSSSSTIRANITIA IS SEVCE g3 1y ; -
04 Jan 2023 ‘LS,JII:K(I;Fl\z/lli?gg?ﬁi)%%%zggégﬁg%gﬁgwmENT FROM PHONEPE 04 Jan 2023 0 - 1257 1294.15
05 Jan 2023 LEJEI;/g?I/??;g?ASL?S?/%lSég%ASI’;A?AENB1000018/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 0° Jan 2023 0 400 ) 894.15
05 Jan 2023 IL:JEinARf'_(')g’S\I?SQt(’SfIISD/SQTCDEE_IIEII/QBARB/25258100006294/PAYMENT 05 Jan 2023 0 - ] 844,15
05 Jan 2023 LEJE!I{EEES?SSSE%Eésl;gé)l\ngzgllElEOB%OOOZS/PAYMENT FROM 05 Jan 2023 0 200 ) 644.15
05 Jan 2023 giZzlfslg?l?l?ggéggggllzlzg;?l86/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 05 Jan 2023 0 20 - 624.15
05 Jan 2023 IL:JEinARI/j_(')g’S\IGElgI&E)(?JTAE)IIE;/SQTCDEE_INIIEARB/25258100006294/PAYMENT 05 Jan 2023 0 500 ] 12415
05 Jan 2023 IL:JEinARI/j_(')g’S\ISEOPZg]‘.JTA‘ZI?I;/SQTCDEE_INéBARB/25258100006294/PAYMENT 05 Jan 2023 0 100 ] o415
06 Jan 2023 XgﬁgﬁﬁﬁgzﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁgﬁE'Sﬂ3ENT FROM PHONEPE 06 Jan 2023 0 10 ) 14.15
06 Jan 2023 SMS_ALERT_CHARGE_OCT22_DEC22 06 Jan 2023 0 14.15 - 0
N T T ; -
I I T — ; -
10 Jan 2023 ElljLﬁl?ﬁ/(/?‘l%%izsglzZ?SsZZS/IBl\igoR&5680/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE ~ 107Jan 2023 0 3000 ) 200
11 Jan 2023 SMS_ALERT_CHARGE_OCT22_DEC22 11 Jan 2023 0 3.55 - 196.45
11 Jan 2023 AMB NON MAINTENANCE CHARGE DEC'22 11 Jan 2023 0 11 - 185.45
11 Jan 2023 AMB NON MAINTENANCE CHARGE NOV'22 11 Jan 2023 0 93 - 92.45
12 Jan 2023 gElllv(%%?gg/%%%%%%%%%@b@? IEE\'?NT éjrxllv'eraRAlpu R_CENTR 12 Jan 2023 0 - 1 93.45
12 Jan 2023 gElllv(%%?gﬁczl?)%?é%%%glzsg%g;bﬁl IEE\'?NT éjrxllv'eraRAlpu R_CENTR 12 Jan 2023 0 - 20000 20093.45
R T —— ; -
12 Jan 2023 SJ/SKll/jg\/g?\ﬂl/i‘;g%%%%g&vggEA@UMMEANF% FROM PHONEPE 12 Jan 2023 0 20 ) 2073.45
R LT A —— ; -
N LT A —— ; -
16 Jan 2023 BEl\//B53?\%/62%52%%?150%?%%Iglgngl/_llvAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 16 Jan 2023 0 800 - 73.45
16 Jan 2023 gmg,\sﬂ;?ﬁﬁf AE,\TKCRED'T CR - 2211225442454267 - PRIYANK 16 3an 2023 - 490000 490073.45
16 Jan 2023 UPI/DR/301622710945/YASHROOP 16 Jan 2023 0 500 - 489573.45

PETROLEUM/PYTM/19744201000007/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately
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1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in Reg. office address Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
16 Jan 2023 |T|\/|R|Z?\I-glo:1E6|§os79164-BARBODBMADH-xxxxxxxxxxoo73-|v|0NEY 16 Jan 2023 0 10 ] ABO563.45
16 Jan 2023 |T|\/|R|Z?\I-glo:1E6|§os79539-BARBODBMADH-xxxxxxxxxxoo73-|v|0NEY 16 Jan 2023 0 L ] 89562 45
ooz SOOI GCATE SECE 170 ; -
17 Jan 2023 |T|\/|R|Z?\I-glo:1E7R12616865-BARBODBMADH-xxxxxxxxxxoo73-|v|0NEY 17 Jan 2023 0 200000 ] 28466245
17 Jan 2023 |T|\/|R|Z?\I-glo:1E7I%3620044-BARBODBMADH-xxxxxxxxxxoo73-|v|0NEY 17 Jan 2023 0 50000 ] 034662.45
ooz SISO G CATE SEEE 170 ; -
17 Jan 2023 |T|\/|R|j;?\l-glo:1E7|%5627928-BARBODBMADH-xxxxxxxxxxoo73-|v|0NEY 17 Jan 2023 0 7000 ] 158162.45
17 Jan 2023 Ellj:\//II,DAF\I;//?’SOI;-I?\I%gggggggll%%gggzzg3/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 17 Jan2023 0 50000 - 108162.45
19 Jan 2023 gElll??lis%fsgﬁfgglfgﬁég&égng|v|ENT FROM PHONEPE 19 Jan 2023 0 24000 - 84162.45
19 Jan 2023 Ellj:\//II,DAF\I;//?’SOI;-I?\I(;%%?)Z)]C-):Elill%géggfzg3/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE ~ 19Jan2023 0 3000 - 81162.45
19 Jan 2023 EIT/:{1I?ERI/D?;3]I§|:5C7:/556052001070/ZD&IBE8FO%/SI§IAI\$I\N/IEllINI'DFIéOM PHONEPE 19 Jan 2023 0 5837 ) 7532545
s DRSSO NSSACECONPAY. g ; -
20 Jan 2023 ‘LSJ:T\:gl—ﬁ\)/ggIzh?%%%%%%%zlgﬂ)?ggggIE:\I(_;/I/EI;I'T' FROM PHONEPE 20 Jan 2023 0 2000 - 70429.45
20 Jan 2023 XgKDRI\Q/\//?A?_ZIX?]BlI?/igZ:SL/ZJZIEEZSEG30006/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 20 Jan 2023 0 1000 ) 69429.45
s UPIDSEAELSOUTON NS NP ; -
21 Jan 2023 XIljnggﬁﬁléjé%%ﬁ%ijé%gﬂzggfgﬁ(MENT FROM PHONEPE 21 Jan 2023 0 100 - 66652.45
21 Jan 2023 XElyggﬁ%lgzg%iﬁ%%gﬂzggfgg|v|ENT FROM PHONEPE 21 Jan 2023 0 39900 - 26752.45
snions | SIS SRS OSMY  ot ; -
21 Jan 2023 LEJE!I{EEg’lgIzéég/SE?igglzﬁgé(l)\lz%Eg\é\é%BS/PAYMENT FROM 21 Jan 2023 0 2300 ) 24252.45
stonzons | ISR IOGESH UG SOSHIA A 211 ; -
22 Jan 2023 XE:élézgoleﬁ?ggggggg{“{l(%gégg\g’ggAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Jan 2023 0 1500 - 752.45
95 Jan 2023 MONEY TRANSFER CR - 2211225442407736 - GAYATRI SHARMA 5 1 o000 0 ] 15000 15752 45
22 Jan 2023 LNJ$ 'I/:DRng’AO%isgﬁl}zogéi/g’gﬂ?ggﬁg N/00000040395621633/PAYME 5, 5., 5093 0 5000 - 10752.45
sorzons | IS OCESH AT SO 23 ; -
95 Jan 2023 MONEY TRANSFER CR - 2211225442407736 - GAYATRI SHARMA 5 1 o000 0 ] 2000 752 45
L ; -
03 Jan 2023 MONEY TRANSFER CR - 2211225442407736 - GAYATRI SHARMA 5 1 o000 0 ] 6500 2952 45
; -
23 Jan 2023 kJATI/QDT%?\’(OTZIS?1297724%1024001/850%(CJ;7I7|IAY|v|ENT FROM PHONEPE 23 Jan 2023 0 580 ) 1485.45
23 Jan 2023 ‘giIZB5{4?&%283/%%222512%%8352};%%(iz/lENT FROM PHONEPE 23 Jan 2023 0 320 - 1165.45
24 Jan 2023 %létl)/gflgzsé}igggslfggé%alei/i/JPAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 24 Jan 2023 0 £ - 1090.45

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
24 Jan 2023 gEl\ﬁgs%ggggggggfé(égsg&/mvMENT FROM PHONEPE 24 Jan 2023 0 - 600 1690.45
24 Jan 2023 kj/llgLE)ARhilgﬂgiggg?S?osogéégggz28089261/PAYMENT FROM 24 Jan 2023 0 1500 - 190.45
; -
; -
; -
27 Jan 2023 gil[ﬁ%é%ﬁ/%)%i%éﬁ%ﬁ)%\éEFO?EAAY?/IIEE? FROM PHONEPE 27 Jan 2023 0 2000 - 6190.45
27 Jan 2023 XE:élézgoleL?ggggggg{“{l(%gé%gggAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 27 Jan 2023 0 500 - 5690.45
28 Jan 2023 ‘LS,JEIl{\IDI/RC:/IC\)’IORZI??/ZZSZ:BS:;SOiZ)/()SlLiFZQEZS/gAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 28 Jan 2023 0 400 ) 5290.45
28 Jan 2023 ‘LS,JExglai?ég?l\?/%%%%i)ggﬁ;gOR;ZDSE\Z//IPAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 28 Jan 2023 0 - 1000 6290.45
e R — ; -
29 Jan 2023 fé%@%?é%?é%ﬁ%%@o%g3?25& EEl;lr'IB (Izlglélli/lMPHONEPE 29 Jan 2023 0 200 - 3284.45
29 Jan 2023 EJ5135/3%3328533833@?833&5’2%4&'3&T FROM PHONEPE ~ 297Jan 2023 0 785 ) 2499.45
29 Jan 2023 ‘LS,JII:Kglai?lg\?'?ﬁﬂzligiilzl\gTC?O(SAO%I?T/'SAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 29 Jan 2023 0 230 ) 2269.45
29 Jan 2023 kJAililleFﬁgAz/igiﬁtz)igﬁ)%gEQEA%?ASESNArNFTRUoM PHONEPE 29 Jan 2023 0 210 ) 2059.45
30 Jan 2023 SJ:IKI?I—ITI/;FOC?/%%?L%:(L)?S%%/%'Z;SE,IZ\YMENT FROM PHONEPE 30 Jan 2023 0 - 700 2759.45
30 Jan 2023 E:ﬂ%w&}q’fngfffgfféggé%\NmENT FROM PHONEPE 30 Jan 2023 0 30 ) 2729.45
30 Jan 2023 gElé%z\;\?gffsl;ég}gffg\gﬁ)%éll\leléﬁlz_/mvMENT FROM PHONEPE 50 Jan 2023 0 30 - 2699.45
30 Jan 2023 gEI%%Iga%é)slzéféll@g%ggo%ggIC\)/EﬁEEQIB_BMPAYMENT FROM 30 Jan 2023 0 - 10500 13184.45
; -
31 Jan 2023 (L;E%%Fga%?g\zﬁzsogle r\f/z%gso%gggfggéémmml\ﬂENT FROM 31 Jan 2023 0 - 8500 18684.45
31 Jan 2023 g/liK]?)?E/sioR?)Blﬁ)olA'lg%Z()/glA()JP?(QPAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 31 Jan 2023 0 450 ) 18234.45
ooz UGG IOGESH UG SOSHIA A 31 1t ; -
31 Jan 2023 gElll?aig’/oszaélil:%ggggggeli\gg;\g%,i?O/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE ~ S17Jan 2023 0 5000 - 234.45
01 Feb 2023 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 Jan 2023 - 102 336.45
01 Feb 2023 gExgzi?gérrjﬁ)%%%gggﬁggézgi\zl/lpAvmENT FROM PHONEpE 01 Feb 2023 0 ; 400 736.45
01 Feb 2023 ILDJE‘llfg(F\;/If)’gl:jﬁ/lsl:lg?(?l\;754¥£fz%§80%807/PAYMENT FROM pHONEPE V1 Feb 2023 0 500 ) 236.45
oirenams ISR ST SERVCE a4 ; -
irems | TSSO T ; o -
04 Feb 2023 ﬁEgﬂi&ﬁ/ﬁiﬂ%ﬁ%?&ﬁ&ﬂzENT FROM PHONEPE 04 Feb 2023 0 500 ) 406.45
05 Feb 2023 gszgzg?’/%%g%ﬁg%%glggg/F%g%((ljvllENT FROM PHONEPE 05 Feb 2023 0 60 ; 346.45

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
05 Feb 2023 ?ilé%Rhgsga%sgilsS)illlgllngEEE/TYFl{zsB/002261100000025/PAYMEN 05 Eeb 2023 0 201 ) 45.45
06 Feb 2023 LNJE:\/AE;\F/QF/J?\’(OT?)I\;5/3129277414522(?1/850%22:;/2“'\(%ENT FROM PHONEPE 06 Feb 2023 0 10 ) 35.45
06 Feb 2023 gExmi?%é@gfgégﬁ%mosg/w TO BHARATPE 06 Feb 2023 0 20 - 15.45
06 Feb 2023 g:K(I;F\I\)/I/i?gé?ﬁ/%%%%‘éggglqgggézgig}PAYMENT FROM PHONEpE 06 Feb 2023 0 - 200 215.45
orm | OSSO IOE T o ; o -
06 Feb 2023 gExmi?%g/g%g’gﬁ%mosg/w TO BHARATPE 06 Feb 2023 0 10 - 175.45
08 Feb 2023 gﬁxgﬁi?gg?Si)%%%%%glqéggéz%?z//lpAvmENT FROM PHONEpE 08 Feb 2023 0 - 200 375.45
08 Feb 2023 gEl\//(liggiﬁigggggggoslzgé3\;32T4IPAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 08 Feb 2023 0 - 200 575.45
coran s STIDTSSIOSISINEN ST PHASHA MO CENERAL g ; -
v SOISTEOSRSTHOS AT CAR G SERICE oy : -
L e : -
10 Feb 2023 gE'/iﬁm?é‘iégsiggfggﬁ%ﬁgo%\igggi%ENT FROM PHONEPE 10 Feb 2023 0 - 1 453.45
e A — : -
11 Feb 2023 _LI_JI;v‘:lllq%R'\fgﬂ'ZOOS(éi?EGgi/”PDIG(;TEEE{rYRESB/002261100000025/PAYMEN 11 Feb 2023 0 201 ) 65045
11 Feb 2023 3Exﬁﬁf\?s“é?J%E%‘é%%f&gﬁgﬁgfﬁmMENT FROM PHONEPE 11 Feb 2023 0 - 7000 7652.45
11 Feb 2023 \L;E‘lJ/IDDI/QA/\:l)’JOI:I_Z/]ézlzl?lg;%ils’AS%%i)EIB_GO/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 11 Feb 2023 0 150 ) 7502.45
11 Feb 2023 Xllj¥3F|\z/|/gol3ﬁéé%gﬁﬂl\zﬂg\zussﬂoooooo4/PAY|v|ENT FROM 11 Feb 2023 0 400 ) 7102.45
rem | LSO ATOOL NSO US4 ey ; -
11 Feb 2023 ijzlllz?\lFX/?gﬁ?ff?gfgjg(_)ggz%%?omAY|v|ENT FROM PHONEPE 11 Feb 2023 0 257 ) 6725.45
ream | TSNP O SERVCE 1 oy : -
12 Feb 2023 gExﬁﬁf\?gg?S%%ZZZ%/%E?QZ%E\SJPAYMENT FROM PHONEPE ~ 12 Feb 2023 0 - 300 325.45
12 Feb 2023 gﬁxglai?ggIll\?/%)g(a)%%)(z)/gﬁggg;z%i\Z/IIPAYMENT FROM PHONEPE ~ 12 Feb 2023 0 - 100 425.45
12 Feb 2023 |L3JElT/gS/L?’SG%ﬁ?{?ﬁ?ﬁé\;ﬁfzﬁgo%gowpmMENT FROM PHONEPE 12 Feb 2023 0 400 ) 25.45
20 Feb 2023 IMPS-305115956346-GAYATRI SHARMA-*+++xxxxxxxx2080-H| 20 Feb 2023 0 - 10 35.45
20 Feb 2023 IMPS-305115956360-GAYATRI SHARMA-*+++xxxxxxxx2080-H| 20 Feb 2023 0 - 49990 50025.45
N : -
20 Feb 2023 CHQ PAID-SELF-TO AABID - SAWAI MADHOP 20 Feb 2023 000000000007 85500 - 4525.45
21 Feb 2023 ILDJEIZIE253(55812/7069703979/3(‘3&%531\;39/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 21 Feb 2023 0 1000 - 3525.45
21 Feb 2023 kJATI/QDT%?\’(OTE;&;3139378464623091/850%(CJ;7I7|IAY|v|ENT FROM PHONEPE 21 Feb 2023 0 750 ) 2775.45
e STESSTIELY M SAA SOV LA 1 : -
21 Feb 2023 IMPS-305219967586-GAYATRI SHARMA-*+++xxxxxxxx2080-H| 21 Feb 2023 0 - 47000 49625.45

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website Email Write to us at Follow us on
1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in Reg. office address Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance

UPI/DR/305202409710/PRAVEEN
21Feb2023 |, MAR/SBIN/00000061095063283/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 21 Feb 2023 0 49000 - 625.45

UPI/DR/305322128671/KRISHNA BAKERY AND DEPARTMENTAL
22 Feb 2023 SHOP/PYTM/19744201000007/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Feb 2023 0 30 i 595.45

UPI/DR/305365495736/RAHUL KUMAR
22 Feb 2023 JAIN/AUBL/1821225420942043/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Feb 2023 0 300 i 295.45

UPI/DR/305304785819/MUKESH
22 Feb 2023 BANSAL/BARB/01170100005338/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Feb 2023 0 100 i 19545

UPI/DR/305385692846/MUKESH
22 Feb 2023 BANSAL/BARB/01170100005338/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Feb 2023 0 50 i 14545

UPI/DR/305451992624/ABDUL
23 Feb 2023 VAJID/AUBL/2111225435761960/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 23 Feb 2023 0 70 i 7545

UPI/CR/305528722883/GAYTRI
24 Feb 2023 DEVI/SBIN/00000020156973314/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 24 Feb 2023 0 i 1000 107545

UPI/DR/305593417711/DELIGHT
24 Feb 2023 MART/PYTM/19744201000007/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 24 Feb 2023 0 173 i 902.45

UPI/DR/305556700203/PRAVEEN
24Feb2023 |\, \AR/SBIN/00000061095063283/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 24 Feb 2023 0 700 - 202.45

UPI/DR/305573699665/SIDDHARTH MEDICAL AND GENERAL
24 Feb 2023 STORE/UTIB/918020110872063/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 24 Feb 2023 0 50 i 15245

UPI/CR/305685551934/MANOJ KUMAR
25 Feb 2023 SINGH/HDFC/01431150014176/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 25 Feb 2023 0 i 1 15345

UPI/DR/305950208172/MOHAMMAD
28Feb2023  \\EES/SBIN/00000051106832985/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 28 Feb 2023 0 30 - 123.45

UPI/CR/305982042360/PRAVEEN
28Feb2023 |\ \AR/SBIN/00000061095063283/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 28 Feb 2023 0 - 500 623.45

UPI/DR/305903374088/GAYTRI DEVI
28Feb2023 g1\ ARMA/SBIN/00000061130032542/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 28 Feb 2023 0 500 - 123.45

01 Mar 2023 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 28 Feb 2023 - 1 124.45

UPI/CR/306032857203/MUKESH KUMAR
01Mar2023  ;,1/SBIN/00000061039754619/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 01 Mar 2023 0 - 591 715.45

UPI/DR/306008380094/MOHAMMAD
01Mar2023  \ NEES/SBIN/00000051106832985/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 01 Mar 2023 0 500 - 215.45

UPI/DR/306154727848/ABDUL
02 Mar 2023 VAJID/AUBL/2111225435761960/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 02 Mar 2023 0 120 - 95.45

UPI/DR/306249102195/MOSEENA DO BABU
03 Mar 2023 SHAH/BARB/01178100000299/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 03 Mar 2023 0 10 i 85.45

UPI/DR/306343551768/RAMBHAJAN
04 Mar2023 1, 1/5BIN/00000061056137640/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 04 Mar 2023 0 1 - 84.45

UPI/DR/306487381068/SHAHRUKH
05 Mar 2023 KHAN/PUNB/4523000100084148/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 05 Mar 2023 0 50 i 34.45

UPI/CR/306441907164/GOPAL
05Mar2023 |\ FOTECH/SBIN/00000038320632082/PAYMENT FROM 05 Mar 2023 0 - 3000 3034.45

